MEALS

KIDS MEAL

Your choice of a 7in pizza with a drink

Margherita, Pepperoni, Vegetariana

ADD FRIES

SIDES

SKIN ON FRIES
Seasoned in sea salt.

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Crispy sweet potato fries seasoned with
sea salt

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN
FRIES

Our skin on fries seasoned with parmesan
cheese and truffle oil.

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN
FRIES

Crispy Chicken Goujons, fries seasoned in salt
& chilli, loaded with cheese and curry sauce

MOZZARELLA FRIES

Our skin on fries loaded with red onion,
mozzarella and gravy.

LA PICCOLA DOUGH
BALLS

Our fresh fluffy dough balls rolled in garlic
and herb butter with a dusting of parmesan
cheese

SWEET CHILLI
GARLIC MAYO

BBQ

CHIPOTLE

GARLIC ,LEMON AND
HERB MAYO

LA PIGCOL
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DESSERTS

SMALL ICE CREAM TUB
(120ML)

Choice of flavours

LARGE ICE CREAM TUB
(500ML)

Choice of flavours

FROZEN SNOWBALL
BOMBE

Coconut Ice Cream with a mallow centre, set
on a sponge base covered in a chocolate shell
with desiccated coconut

FROZEN FERRERO
BOMBE

Hazelnut & Chocolate Ice Cream, set on a
sponge base covered in a chocolate shell with
hazelnut pieces

TARTA FANTASTICA

Individual layers of vanilla & caramel ice
cream rested on a chocolate base, decorated
with chocolate coated balls and chocolate
flavoured sauce

TARTUFO LIMONCELLO

Ice Cream with flavour of lemon covered with
yellow meringue and filled with limoncello
topping.

DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO

Lemon, Orange

IRN BRU

DIET IRN BRU
COKE

DIET COKE
AQUA PANNA
FRUIT SHOOT

HOME DELIVERY & TAKE AWAY
Call: 01698 850913 - Open 7 Days

4PM - TOPM. 55 MAIN ST, BOTHWELL, GLASGOW G71 8ER
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ANTIPASTI

MOZZARELLA FRITTA

Fresh buffalo mozzarella coated in panko
breadcrumbs and Italian herbs.

Served with a dip of your choice.
CALAMARI FRITTI

Fresh squid dusted in seasoned flour and
fried.

Served with a dip of your choice.

CHILLI CALAMARI FRITTI

Our fresh squid seasoned in salt and chilli,
served with fried onions and peppers.

Served with a dip of your choice.
GARLIC MUSHROOMS

Fresh mushrooms coated in garlic and herbs
panko breadcrumbs.

Served with a dip of your choice.
HAGGIS BON BON'S

Haggis coated in golden panko breadcrumbs.
Served with a dip of your choice.
BLACK PUDDING BON
BONS

Stornoway black pudding coated in panko
breadcrumbs.

Served with a dip of your choice.
ARANCINI

Risotto rice, mozzarella, fresh garlic and
Napoli sauce coated in breadcrumbs

Severed with an dip of your choice

CHICKEN GOUJONS

Strips of chicken breast coated in crispy
golden breadcrumbs.

Served with a dip of your choice.

LA PICGOLA
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£4.95

£5.95

£6.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

PANE

CROSTINI NDUJA

Crusty bread, spicy nduja spread covered in
creamy mozzarella and roasted in the oven

BRUSCHETTA

Toasted Italian bread, rubbed with fresh
garlic, extra virgin olive oil, sea salt and
topped with San Marzano tomatoes and
fresh basil.

BRUSCHETTA DI
PROSCIUTTO E
MOZZARELLA

Toasted bread rubbed in fresh garlic, extra
virgin olive oil & sea salt, layered with
Parma ham and fresh mozzarella drizzled in
balsamic glaze.

BRUSCHETTAE
PEPERONI

Toasted Italian bread , topped with fresh mix
roasted peppers, drizzled in extra virgin olive
oil and balsamic glaze.

FOCACCIA AL
ROSAMARINO

Italian bread with fresh rosemary, garlic,
extra virgin olive oil and sea salt flakes.

FOCACCIA AL
POMODORO

Italian bread rubbed with fresh garlic, topped
with marinated San Marzano tomatoes,
parmesan shavings, fresh basil and drizzled in
balsamic glaze.

FOCACCIA PROSCIUTTO
E PARMIGIANO

Italian bread rubbed with fresh garlic, layered
with Parma ham, parmesan and fresh rocket.

LA PICCOLA GARLIC
BREAD

Our fresh dough fused in garlic butter and
Italian herbs

ADD CHEESE

£6.95

£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

£7.95

£1.00
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LA PIGCOLA
ARTISAN PIZIA’S

MARGHERITA

Tomato sugo, creamy Fior di Latte and fresh
basil leaves.

VEGETARIANA

Fresh mushrooms, roasted peppers, onion,
Fior di Latte and Italian herbs.

LA PIZZA PICCANTE

Salami Piccante, Nduja sausage, red onion,
Fior di Latte and fresh chillies.

MILANO

Milano Salami, Fior di Latte, fresh basil
leaves and ground black pepper.

SCOZZESE

Stornoway black pudding, haggis, onion and
creamy Fior di Latte

SALSICCIA

Fresh Italian sausage, tomato sugo,
mozzarella drizzled in extra virgin olive oil
and mixed herbs.

PRIMAVERA

Tomato sugo with sundried tomatoes, garlic,
Italian herbs and extra virgin olive oil.

FUNGHI

Portobello mushrooms, oregano, fresh chilli,
basil leaveswith Fior di Latte and Parmesan
shavings

PROSCUITTO

Proscuitto, tomato sugo, fresh mozzarella,
rocket and balsamic glaze

BIANCO PISTACHIO E
MORTADELLA

Fior di Latte. Mortadella, crushed pistachios,
fresh basil leaves and balsamic glaze.

POLLO PESTO

Fior di latte base topped with pesto chicken,
sun dried tomatoes and fresh basil leaves.

NDUJA POLLO

Marinated chicken breast, spicy nduja, sweet
peppers with Fior di Latte and creamy ricotta
cheese.

MARIANA

Spicy pepperoni, sweet pineapple layered
with Fior di Latte, seasoned with black
pepper.

12IN
£8.95

£11.95

£12.95

£10.95

£12.95

£10.95

£8.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

16IN
£11.95

£14.95

215195

£13.95

£15.95

£13.95

£11.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£15.95

£14.95

GREATE YOUR OWN
MASTERPIEGE

12IN 16IN

PICK YOUR SIZE £8.95 ESJARSIS
ADD MEAT OF YOUR £2.00 £2.20
CHOICE

PEPPERONI- BLACK PUDDING-
HAGGIS-NDUJA - CHICKEN BREAST

- MILANO SALAMI - PICCANTE SALAMI -
PROSCUITTO- MORTADELLA - SALSICCIA

ADD VEGETABLE OF £1.50 £1.80
YOUR CHOICE

MUSHROOMS- ONION- RED ONION-
PINEAPPLE- FRESH CHILLIES- ROASTED
PEPPERS- SUN DRIED TOMATOES

UPGRADE TO A CHEESE £1.50 £2.00
OF YOUR CHOICE

MOZZARELLA - PARMESAN - RICOTTA

We're bringing you the freshest handmade

Napoletana pizza, made from the highest quality
ingredients from the finest “00” flour to San
Marzano tomatoes. Our dough is proved for 48hrs

or the best quality dough. Each pizza on our
. q Y 8 /

menu is carefully crafled, inviting you to explore
the world of flavours with every slice. Whether you
crave simplicity of tradition or the boldness of

innovation, we promise a piz:

za for every palate.

LA PICCOLA CALZONE

Our little pockets of heaven, made with our handmade
dough and bursting with flavour.

PESTO & GARLIC £8.95

Pesto and Garlic sauce , creamy Fior di latte
and fresh basil toasted in the oven.

TOMATO & BASIL £8.95

Homemade sugo, Fior di latte and fresh basil
leaves, toasted in the oven and covered with
exctra virgin olive oil and herbs.

GARLIC & MOZZARELLA £8.95

Mozzarella and crushed garlic with Italian
herbs, toasted in the oven and covered with
extra virgin olive oil and herbs.

MEAL
DEALS

AVAIABLE SUN - THURS

FAMLY DEAL

ANY 16" ARTISAN PIZZA, £32.50
ONE ANTIPASTI, ONE

PANE, SKIN ON FRIES

& LARGE TUB OF ICE

CREAM

A NIGHT IN EOR TWO

ANY 12" ARTISAN PIZZA, £18.90
ONE ANTIPASTI & SKIN
ON FRIES

PIZZA DEAL ONE

ANY TWO 12" PIZZA £21.90

PIZZA DEAL TWO

ANY TWO 16" PIZZA £27.90

Check out our Dessert Section
to add something sweet with
your meal deal
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