MEALS

KIDS MEAL £6.95
Your choice of a 7in pizza with a drink

Margherita, Pepperoni, Vegetariana

ADD FRIES £2.00

SIDES

SKIN ON FRIES £3.00
Seasoned in sea salt.

SWEET POTATO FRIES £3.50

Crispy sweet potato fries seasoned with

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN £4.50 FRIES

Our skin on fries seasoned with parmesan cheese and truffle oil.

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN £5.95 FRIES

Crispy Chicken Goujons, fries seasoned in salt & chilli, loaded with cheese and curry sauce

MOZZARELLA FRIES £4.95

Our skin on fries loaded with red onion, mozzarella and gravy.

LA PICCOLA DOUGH £5.95 BALLS

Our fresh fluffy dough balls rolled in garlic and herb butter with a dusting of parmesan cheese

EXTRAS

SWEET CHILLI £0.80
GARLIC MAYO £0.80
BBQ £0.80
CHIPOTLE £0.80
GARLIC , LEMON AND £0.80
HERB MAYO

DESSERTS

SMALL ICE CREAM TUB £3.00 (120ML)

Choice of flavours

LARGE ICE CREAM TUB £6.00 (500ML)

Choice of flavours

FROZEN SNOWBALL £2.95 BOMBE

Coconut Ice Cream with a mallow centre, set on a sponge base covered in a chocolate shell with desiccated coconut

FROZEN FERRERO £2.95 BOMBE

£4.25

Hazelnut & Chocolate Ice Cream, set on a sponge base covered in a chocolate shell with hazelnut pieces

TARTA FANTASTICA

Individual layers of vanilla & caramel ice cream rested on a chocolate base, decorated with chocolate coated balls and chocolate flavoured sauce

TARTUFO LIMONCELLO £3.50

Ice Cream with flavour of lemon covered with yellow meringue and filled with limoncello topping.

DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO Lemon, Orange	£2.00
IRN BRU	£1.80
DIET IRN BRU	£1.80
COKE	£1.80
DIET COKE	£1.80
AQUA PANNA	£1.50
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.00





⊢PIZZERIA ├───



HOME DELIVERY & TAKE AWAY Call: 01698 850913 - Open 7 Days

4PM - 10PM. 55 MAIN ST, BOTHWELL, GLASGOW G71 8ER



ANTIPASTI

MOZZARELLA FRITTA	£4.95
Fresh buffalo mozzarella coated in panko breadcrumbs and Italian herbs.	
Served with a dip of your choice.	
CALAMARI FRITTI	£5.95
Fresh squid dusted in seasoned flour and fried.	
Served with a dip of your choice.	
CHILLI CALAMARI FRITTI	£6.95
Our fresh squid seasoned in salt and chilli, served with fried onions and peppers.	
Served with a dip of your choice.	
GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£4.95
Fresh mushrooms coated in garlic and herbs panko breadcrumbs.	
Served with a dip of your choice.	
HAGGIS BON BON'S	£5.95
Haggis coated in golden panko breadcrumbs. Served with a dip of your choice.	
BLACK PUDDING BON BONS	£5.95
Stornoway black pudding coated in panko breadcrumbs.	
Served with a dip of your choice.	
ARANCINI	£5.95
Risotto rice mozzarella fresh garlic and	

PANE

CROSTINI NDUJA

Crusty bread, spicy nduja spread covered in creamy mozzarella and roasted in the oven.	
BRUSCHETTA	£5.95
Toasted Italian bread, rubbed with fresh garlic, extra virgin olive oil, sea salt and topped with San Marzano tomatoes and fresh basil.	
BRUSCHETTA DI PROSCIUTTO E MOZZARELLA	£7.95
Toasted bread rubbed in fresh garlic, extra virgin olive oil & sea salt , layered with Parma ham and fresh mozzarella drizzled in balsamic glaze.	
BRUSCHETTA E PEPERONI	£7.95
Toasted Italian bread , topped with fresh mix roasted peppers, drizzled in extra virgin olive oil and balsamic glaze.	
FOCACCIA AL ROSAMARINO	£7.95
Italian bread with fresh rosemary, garlic, extra virgin olive oil and sea salt flakes.	
FOCACCIA AL POMODORO	£8.45
Italian bread rubbed with fresh garlic, topped with marinated San Marzano tomatoes, parmesan shavings, fresh basil and drizzled in balsamic glaze.	
FOCACCIA PROSCIUTTO E PARMIGIANO	£8.95
Italian bread rubbed with fresh garlic, layered with Parma ham, parmesan and fresh rocket.	
LA PICCOLA GARLIC	£7.95

£6.95

£1.00

MARIANA

Spicy pepperoni, sweet pineapple layered

with Fior di Latte, seasoned with black

LA PICCOLA ARTISAN PIZZA'S

	12IN	16IN
MARGHERITA	£8.95	£11.95
Tomato sugo, creamy Fior di Latte and fresh basil leaves.		
VEGETARIANA	£11.95	£14.95
Fresh mushrooms, roasted peppers, onion, Fior di Latte and Italian herbs.		
LA PIZZA PICCANTE	£12.95	£15.95
Salami Piccante, Nduja sausage, red onion, Fior di Latte and fresh chillies.		
MILANO	£10.95	£13.95
Milano Salami, Fior di Latte, fresh basil leaves and ground black pepper.		
SCOZZESE	£12.95	£15.95
Stornoway black pudding, haggis, onion and creamy Fior di Latte		
SALSICCIA	£10.95	£13.95
Fresh Italian sausage, tomato sugo, mozzarella drizzled in extra virgin olive oil and mixed herbs.		
PRIMAVERA	£8.95	£11.95
Tomato sugo with sundried tomatoes, garlic, Italian herbs and extra virgin olive oil.		
FUNGHI	£10.95	£13.95
Portobello mushrooms, oregano, fresh chilli, basil leaveswith Fior di Latte and Parmesan shavings.		
PROSCUITTO	£10.95	£13.95
Proscuitto, tomato sugo, fresh mozzarella, rocket and balsamic glaze		
BIANCO PISTACHIO E MORTADELLA	£11.95	£14.95
Fior di Latte. Mortadella, crushed pistachios, fresh basil leaves and balsamic glaze.		
POLLO PESTO	£11.95	£14.95
Fior di latte base topped with pesto chicken, sun dried tomatoes and fresh basil leaves.		
NDUJA POLLO	£12.95	£15.95
Marinated chicken breast, spicy nduja, sweet peppers with Fior di Latte and creamy ricotta cheese.		
MADIANIA	C11 OF	C1 4 OF

£11.95 £14.95

CREATE YOUR OWN MASTERPIECE

PICK YOUR SIZE	121N £8.95	16IN £11.95
ADD MEAT OF YOUR CHOICE PEPPERONI-BLACK PUDDING- HAGGIS-NDUJA - CHICKEN BREAST - MILANO SALAMI - PICCANTE SALAMI - PROSCUITTO- MORTADELLA - SALSICCIA	£2.00	£2.20
ADD VEGETABLE OF YOUR CHOICE MUSHROOMS- ONION- RED ONION- PINEAPPLE- FRESH CHILLIES- ROASTED PEPPERS- SUN DRIED TOMATOES	£1.50	£1.80
UPGRADE TO A CHEESE OF YOUR CHOICE MOZZARELLA - PARMESAN - RICOTTA	£1.50	£2.00

We're bringing you the freshest handmade
Napoletana pizza, made from the highest quality
ingredients from the finest "00" flour to San
Marzano tomatoes. Our dough is proved for 48hrs
for the best quality dough. Each pizza on our
menu is carefully crafted, inviting you to explore
the world of flavours with every slice. Whether you
crave simplicity of tradition or the boldness of
innovation, we promise a pizza for every palate.

LA PICCOLA CALZONE

Our little pockets of heaven, made with our handmad dough and bursting with flavour.

PESTO & GARLIC	£8.95
Pesto and Garlic sauce , creamy Fior di latte and fresh basil toasted in the oven.	
TOMATO & BASIL	£8.95
Homemade sugo, Fior di latte and fresh basil leaves, toasted in the oven and covered with exctra virgin olive oil and herbs.	
GARLIC & MOZZARELLA	£8.95

Mozzarella and crushed garlic with Italian herbs, toasted in the oven and covered with extra virgin olive oil and herbs.

MEAL DEALS

AVAIABLE SUN - THURS

FAMLY DEAL

ANY 16" ARTISAN PIZZA, £32.50 ONE ANTIPASTI, ONE PANE, SKIN ON FRIES & LARGE TUB OF ICE CREAM

A NIGHT IN FOR TWO

ANY 12" ARTISAN PIZZA, £18. ONE ANTIPASTI & SKIN ON FRIES

PIZZA DEAL ONE

ANY TWO 12" PIZZA

£21.90

£27.90

PIZZA DEAL TWO

ANY TWO 16" PIZZA

Check out our Dessert Section to add something sweet with your meal deal



Napoli sauce coated in breadcrumbs.

Severed with an dip of your choice

CHICKEN GOUJONS

Served with a dip of your choice.

golden breadcrumbs.

Strips of chicken breast coated in crispy

£5.95

@LAPICCOLABOTHWELL

Our fresh dough fused in garlic butter and

BREAD

ADD CHEESE

4

Н

2

Ш

N

N

Н